East Invicta Championships 2018
Kingsmead Leisure Centre
Session -7

Warm up 9am Start 10am

EVENT 701 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1.  Finn JACKSON 10 Ashford Town 5:33.49 257
50m 36.32 100m 1:16.70 150m 1:59.75 200m 2:42.89 250m 3:27.15 300m 4:10.62
Thomas COYNE 9 Shepway SC DQT 1L
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1.  Oliver POPE 12 Thanet Swim 4:39.34 438
50m 31.28 100m 1:06.26 150m 1:41.98 200m 2:17.74 250m 2:53.74 300m 3:29.69
2 Liam HAMP 12 Thanet Swim 4:48.92 396
50m 32.37 100m 1:08.54 150m 1:45.95 200m 2:23.14 250m 2:59.83 300m 3:36.36
3 Marley BARHAM 12 Thanet Swim 5:08.63 325
50m 33.67 100m 1:11.91 150m 1:51.37 200m 2:31.39 250m 3:11.96 300m 3:52.29
4.  Zakariya DELLYS 12 Shepway SC 5:12.52 313
50m 34.12 100m 1:12.40 150m 1:52.21 200m 2:32.10 250m 3:12.64 300m 3:53.20
5 James PAGE 12 Herne Bay 5:22.56 284
50m 35.36 100m 1:15.86 150m 1:58.24 200m 2:40.37 250m 3:22.02 300m 4:03.82
6 Marcus SWINERD 12 Dover Life 5:23.35 282
50m 35.94 100m 1:17.19 150m 1:59.04 200m 2:39.63 250m 3:22.18 300m 4:04.12
7 Marcus CROSSMAN 11 Herne Bay 5:23.95 281
50m 37.35 100m 1:17.93 150m 2:00.25 200m 2:41.74 250m 3:23.62 300m 4:05.39
8. Gregor HUTCHISON 11 Thanet Swim 5:34.25 256
50m 37.30 100m 1:18.50 150m 2:01.70 200m 2:44.90 250m 3:27.89 300m 4:11.10
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Archie HAWKINS 13 Thanet Swim 4:25.84 508
50m 31.03 100m 1:03.67 150m 1:37.36 200m 2:11.60 250m 2:45.05 300m 3:19.20
2 Ben MILLINGTON 14 Thanet Swim 4:27.53 499
50m 29.63 100m 1:02.19 150m 1:35.61 200m 2:09.54 250m 2:44.08 300m 3:19.06
3 Toby COOK 14 Thanet Swim 4:37.59 447
50m 30.91 100m 1:05.64 150m 1:41.20 200m 2:17.58 250m 2:52.96 300m 3:28.36
4. Edward DILL-RUSSELL 14 Dover Life 4:39.22 439
50m 31.95 100m 1:07.49 150m 1:43.07 200m 2:19.21 250m 2:54.97 300m 3:31.04
5 William REEVES 13 Thanet Swim 4:39.66 437
50m 31.05 100m 1:06.30 150m 1:42.09 200m 2:18.00 250m 2:53.98 300m 3:30.06
6 Edward GASTON 14 Ashford Town 4:58.98 357
50m 33.01 100m 1:09.78 150m 1:47.93 200m 2:26.03 250m 3:05.04 300m 3:43.72
7 Baptiste DUPRE 13 Ashford Town 5:10.46 319
50m 3248 100m 1:09.12 150m 1:48.40 200m 2:29.72 250m 3:10.64 300m 3:52.20
Maximus PARPWORTH 14 Thanet Swim DNC
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1.  Sam WOODARD 24 Co Cant'bury 4:32.79 471
50m 28.94 100m 1:02.45 150m 1:37.16 200m 2:12.57 250m 2:48.64 300m 3:25.10
2.  Thomas DUPRE 15 Ashford Town 4:42.56 423
50m 30.69 100m 1:05.72 150m 1:41.98 200m 2:18.59 250m 2:54.62 300m 3:30.60
Charley LANGFORD 15 Thanet Swim DNC
EVENT 702 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1 Louisa POLLARD 10 Ashford Town 40.88 343
2 Ciara FLISHER 10 Shepway SC 42.41 307
3 Kayla DALY VALVERDE 10 Herne Bay 42.84 298
4.  Niamh MCLAUGHLIN 10 Thanet Swim 43.20 291
5. Molly FORDYCE 10 Faversham 44.90 259
6 Athena CROMPTON 10 Thanet Swim 46.22 237
7 Tilly POLLARD 9 Ashford Town 47.51 219
8 Heidi WALKIN 10 Thanet Swim 47.54 218
9. Ivy HAGGERTY 10 Thanet Swim 48.23 209
10. Gabby HANEKOM 10 Ashford Sch 49.62 192
11. Chloe HAY 10 Ashford Sch 49.90 189
12. Isla JORDAN 10 Dover Life 50.69 180
13. Carmen STYLES 10 Thanet Swim 51.18 175
14. Niamh PALMER 10 Ashford Town 51.23 174
15. Harley GALLAGHER 10 Shepway SC 51.25 174
16. Maddie EVANS 9 Ashford Town 51.40 172
17.  Amber RUDKIN 10 Shepway SC 51.41 172
18. Ruby VAHID 10 Thanet Swim 51.94 167
19. Sophie WHYTE 10 Thanet Swim 52.76 159
20. Charlotte PAINE 10 Shepway SC 52.77 159
21. Mia WEST 10 Dover Life 52.87 158
22. Isabelle EDWARDS 10 Thanet Swim 53.81 150
23. Rosie POPE 9 Thanet Swim 53.91 149
24. Katie PAGE 10 Herne Bay 54.05 148
25. Rosie AIRETON-BROWN 9 Shepway SC 55.50 137
26. Yasmin COCHRAN 9 Dover Life 55.94 134
Amber GAVIN 9 Faversham DQ SA 1L
Jessica PERKINS 9 Faversham DQ SA 1L
Keira DRURY 10 Herne Bay DQ SA 1L
Bo WALDEN 9 Thanet Swim DQSH 1L
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11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Club
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Dover Life
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Ashford Town
Herne Bay
Herne Bay
Thanet Swim
Faversham
Thanet Swim
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Ashford Town
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Dover Life
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Ashford Town

Club
KingsSchCant
Ashford Town
Faversham
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Faversham
Dover Life
Herne Bay
Faversham
Ashford Town
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Place Name AaD
1. Amber PIPER 12
2. Rachel OLLIS 12
3. lIsobelle DILL-RUSSELL 11
4.  Jessica SUGDEN 12
5. Isabella HOLT 12
6. Lola SUTTON 12
7. Olivia RANSLEY 12
8. Grace CUMMINGS 11
9. Chloe DESIDERIO 11
10. Emily-Rose EVANS 11
11. Kyla SHEPHERD 11
12.  Emily BURNS 12
13. Hannah MURPHY 11
14. Alyssa KELLY 11
15. Phoebe STINTON 11
16. Natalia AUSTIN 11
17. Neve SMITH 11
18. Isabella PIPER 11
19. Lottie SCRIVEN 12
20. Brooke OLSON 12
21. Annabel EVANS 11
22. Elizabeth ANSTIS 12
23. Ritee RAI 12
24. Devon THROWER 12
25. Jessica THOMPSON 11
26. Imogen HOWES 11
27. Trinity PAINE 12
Ava GODDARD 12
Lucy MALPASS 11
Evie SLATER 12
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. Maddison LAY 14
2.  Hollie BOZEAT 14
3. Jessica FABIAN 14
4.  Jasmine WATSON 14
5. Evie WOOD 14
6. Paige BRAITHWAITE 13
7. Alana WRIGHT 13
8. Zoe JANSSEN 13
9. Scarlett LANGFORD 13
10. Molly LOWN 13
11. Mia DEAL 13
12. Zoe LEGRIX 13
13. Jasmine PILCHER 13
14. Scarlet PARNELL 13
15. Tamzin MULLINS 13
16. Katherine SHARP 13
17. Gabriela AUSTIN 13
18. Sienna BATES 13
19. Emma BOZEAT 13
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1.  Stephanie ANDREWS 17
2. Julie DUPRE 17
3. Emma WICKES 15
4.  Melodie PAINE 16
5. Ella RANSLEY 16
6. EvaMCINTYRE 15
7.  Ashleigh MENNISS 15
8. Tilly COMPTON 15
9. Emily HOLT 16
10. Aimee STRANGE 15
11. Libby KERRY 17
12. Keleece BULL 16

EVENT 703 Boys 09 Yrs/O

Shepway SC

09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

2 S

Zachary SMITH

Harry COCKS

Ethan MARTIN

Oscar FARTHING
Jeremiasz KUCZMA
Xavier CURTIS

Nedas LIUTKEVICIUS

Club

Dover Life
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Ashford Town
Ashford Town
Thanet Swim

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

QPPN AEWDN =

- O

Liam HAMP
Oliver POPE
Marcus SWINERD
Marley BARHAM
Owain COLLINS
Zakariya DELLYS
Gregor HUTCHISON
Zack CONNOR
Max HADLOW
Tyler SMITH
Oakley PRICE

AaD

Club

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Dover Life
Thanet Swim
Co Cant'bury
Shepway SC
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Co Cant'bury
Dover Life
Shepway SC

Time
37.18
40.31
40.85
41.26
41.39
41.45
41.59
42.04
42.11
42.19
42.56
42.72
42.84
43.20
43.36
43.47
43.69
43.72
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44.89
44.95
45.48
45.54
45.91
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46.49
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DNC
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Time
36.08

Time
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37.07
37.19
38.19
38.52
39.25
39.32
39.89
40.05
40.43
40.90
41.28

ver 100m Breaststroke

Time
1:37.89
1:37.95
1:40.57
1:41.91
1:42.13
1:49.95

DQ ST 1L

Time
1:21.88
1:25.05
1:30.15
1:30.31
1:30.98
1:31.47
1:33.45
1:34.58
1:35.22
1:35.35
1:36.01

FINA Pt
457
358
344
334
331
329
326
316
314
312
304
301
298
291
288
285
281
281
268
259
258
249
248
242
233
233
226

FINA Pt

FINA Pt
559
461
456
421
411
388
386
370
365
355
343
333

FINA Pt

FINA Pt
313
279
234
233
228
224
210
203
199
198
194

50

50
39.15
40.65
42.23
42.94
43.00
41.57
44.31
43.94
44.72
44.30
4411



12. Thomas SKUES 11 Dover Life 1:36.73 190 47.14
13. James PAGE 12 Herne Bay 1:36.94 188 46.34
14. Thomas BROOKS-SYKESI!1 Shepway SC 1:38.12 182 46.36
15. Max COOPER 11 Thanet Swim 1:40.11 171 47.74
16. August MOOS 12 Shepway SC 1:40.31 170 46.36
17. Henry BROOME 11 Ashford Town 1:47.85 137 50.08
George LEVITT 11 Ashford Sch DQ SL 2L
Connor SCHNEIDER-SMITH Ashford Sch DQSL 3L
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Adam FROST 14 Shepway SC 1:13.35 435 34.30
2. Ethan SALES 14 Herne Bay 1:16.22 388 35.64
3. Emmett HOLDSWORTH 14 Herne Bay 1:16.55 383 35.77
4.  Oliver EDWARDS 14 Faversham 1:17.79 365 35.19
5. Ben MILLINGTON 14 Thanet Swim 1:20.10 334 37.67
6. Nathaniel TURNER 13 Dover Life 1:20.25 332 37.63
7. Toby COOK 14 Thanet Swim 1:20.26 332 37.75
8.  Archie HAWKINS 13 Thanet Swim 1:21.53 317 38.20
9. Edward DILL-RUSSELL 14 Dover Life 1:25.19 278 41.24
10. Jack RIVERS 14 Dover Life 1:26.05 269 39.26
11. Max FORDYCE 13 Faversham 1:26.19 268 40.64
12. Edward GASTON 14 Ashford Town 1:26.54 265 39.90
13. Scott STRANGE 13 Ashford Town 1:34.56 203 45.28
14. David MCROBERTS 14 Dover Life 1:36.08 193 44.33
William REEVES 13 Thanet Swim DQ SA 4L
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1.  LeviATWELL 18 Ashford Town 1:10.84 483 32.58
2. Ben WALKER 23 Shepway SC 1:10.87 483 32.40
3. Thomas WILTON 17 Ashford Sch 1:11.83 464 33.53
4.  Tom FISHER 16 Dover Life 1:15.81 394 34.60
5. Sam WOODARD 24 Co Cant'bury 1:18.20 359 35.56
6. Owen HEAD 16 Co Cant'bury 1:19.67 340 37.81
7. Reken RAI 15 Shepway SC 1:20.26 332 35.41
8. Toby MASRAY 16 Shepway SC 1:23.81 292 39.14
9. Freddie SUTTON 15 Thanet Swim 1:26.50 265 40.87
10. William DIXON 16 Shepway SC 1:28.82 245 39.88
EVENT 704 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1.  Olexa MILES 9 Thanet Swim 3:11.67 243 40.84
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Amelie NIBLETT 12 Dover Life 2:40.79 411 34.67
2.  Olivia PARPWORTH 11 Thanet Swim 2:43.92 388 36.19
3. Lola SUTTON 12 Thanet Swim 2:54.49 322 37.77
4.  Grace CUMMINGS 11 Thanet Swim 2:55.43 316 38.97
5. Hajar DELLYS 11 Shepway SC 3:07.46 259 38.64
6. Ellie LOWE 12 Shepway SC 3:11.74 242 38.88
7. Jessica THOMPSON 11 Thanet Swim 3:16.56 225 40.92
8. Annabel EVANS 11 Thanet Swim 3:18.23 219 40.87
9. Saskia MYBURGH 11 Thanet Swim 3:18.77 217 38.99
Sufia-Nuri JIVRAJDE J 12 Herne Bay DQ SL 5L
Jessica SUGDEN 12 Co Cant'bury DQT 6L
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1.  Jasmine PILCHER 13 Thanet Swim 2:50.38 345 37.24
Paige BRAITHWAITE 13 Shepway SC DNC
Alana WRIGHT 13 Thanet Swim DQT 2L
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1.  Maria EVANS 15 Thanet Swim 2:26.75 541 32.34
2.  Nicole PALMER-JONES 15 Thanet Swim 2:30.26 504 33.10
3. Aimee STRANGE 15 Ashford Town 2:49.38 352 36.13
4.  Ashleigh MENNISS 15 Dover Life 2:51.70 338 36.07
5. Emily BAKER 15 Herne Bay 3:05.80 266 40.42
EVENT 711 FINAL OF EVENT 702 Girls 09/10 Yrs 50m Breaststroke
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1.  Louisa POLLARD 10 Ashford Town 40.32 358
2. Kayla DALY VALVERDE 10 Herne Bay 41.91 319
3. Ciara FLISHER 10 Shepway SC 42.82 299
4.  Niamh MCLAUGHLIN 10 Thanet Swim 43.90 277
5. Molly FORDYCE 10 Faversham 44.75 262
6. Athena CROMPTON 10 Thanet Swim 46.22 237
EVENT 712 FINAL OF EVENT 702 Girls 11/12 Yrs 50m Breaststroke
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Amber PIPER 12 Thanet Swim 36.74 473
2 Rachel OLLIS 12 Ashford Town 39.58 378
3 Isobelle DILL-RUSSELL 11 Dover Life 40.34 357
4. Isabella HOLT 12 Faversham 40.49 353
5. Jessica SUGDEN 12 Co Cant'bury 41.25 334
6. Lola SUTTON 12 Thanet Swim 41.82 321
EVENT 713 FINAL OF EVENT 702 Girls 13/14 Yrs 50m Breaststroke
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1:29.79

100
1:15.21
1:18.19
1:21.68
1:24.25
1:25.47
1:28.02
1:30.88
1:29.52
1:29.19

100
1:21.59

100
1:09.66
1:10.94
1:19.88
1:19.77
1:27.73

150
2:20.39

150
1:57.90
2:01.17
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Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Maddison LAY 14 Thanet Swim 35.61 520
2.  Hollie BOZEAT 14 Ashford Town 37.44 447

3. Jasmine WATSON 14 Thanet Swim 38.83 401

4.  Evie WOOD 14 Shepway SC 39.11 392

5. Paige BRAITHWAITE 13 Shepway SC 39.17 390

6. Jessica FABIAN 14 Ashford Town 39.23 389
EVENT 714 FINAL OF EVENT 702 Girls 15 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke
Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1.  Stephanie ANDREWS 17 KingsSchCant 35.08 544

2. Julie DUPRE 17 Ashford Town 37.30 452

3.  EmmaWICKES 15 Faversham 37.38 449

4.  Melodie PAINE 16 Shepway SC 38.32 417

5.  Eva MCINTYRE 15 Faversham 38.93 398

6. Ella RANSLEY 16 Shepway SC 39.10 392

EVENT 715 FINAL OF EVENT 703 Boys 09/10 Yrs 100m Breaststroke
Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50

1.  Zachary SMITH 10 Dover Life 1:36.39 192 45.52
2.  Harry COCKS 10 Thanet Swim 1:38.69 178 46.48
3. Ethan MARTIN 10 Thanet Swim 1:39.34 175 47.80
4.  Jeremiasz KUCZMA 10 Ashford Town 1:41.66 163 48.31
5. Oscar FARTHING 9 Thanet Swim 1:43.35 155 48.74
6. Xavier CURTIS 10 Ashford Town 1:45.77 145 49.99

EVENT 716 FINAL OF EVENT 703 Boys 11/12 Yrs 100m Breaststroke
Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50

1. Liam HAMP 12 Thanet Swim 1:21.73 315 39.04

2. Oliver POPE 12 Thanet Swim 1:22.04 31 39.56

3.  Owain COLLINS 12 Co Cant'bury 1:28.54 247 42.35

4.  Marley BARHAM 12 Thanet Swim 1:29.12 242 42.22

5. Zakariya DELLYS 12 Shepway SC 1:30.24 234 41.98
Marcus SWINERD 12 Dover Life 1:30.87 229 41.49

EVENT 717 FINAL OF EVENT 703 Boys 13/14 Yrs 100m Breaststroke
Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50

1. Adam FROST 14 Shepway SC 1:13.76 428 34.28

2. Ethan SALES 14 Herne Bay 1:16.22 388 35.29

3. Emmett HOLDSWORTH 14 Herne Bay 1:16.67 381 35.84

4.  Oliver EDWARDS 14 Faversham 1:17.92 363 35.21

5. Ben MILLINGTON 14 Thanet Swim 1:18.55 354 37.09
Nathaniel TURNER 13 Dover Life 1:21.56 316 38.26

EVENT 718 FINAL OF EVENT 703 Boys 15 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke
Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50

1.  Ben WALKER 23 Shepway SC 1:09.97 502 32.93
2.  Thomas WILTON 17 Ashford Sch 1:10.92 482 33.51
3. LeviATWELL 18 Ashford Town 1:11.91 462 32.65
4. Tom FISHER 16 Dover Life 1:15.52 399 34.94
5.  Sam WOODARD 24 Co Cant'bury 1:16.19 388 35.13
6. Owen HEAD 16 Co Cant'bury 1:18.43 356 36.58
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